SSRG International Journal of Civil Engineering ( SSRG - IJCE) – Volume 3 Issue 2–February 2016
ISSN: 2348 – 8352                        www.internationaljournalssrg.org                         Page 19
Soil Stabilization using Rice Husk Ash, Lime
and Jute
Vishnu T.C#1 Raseem Rasheed*2 Shadiya K*3 Rameesha K*4 Sreelakshmi T.R*5 Parvathy K.M*6
#Faculty of Civil Department, RCET Akkikavu, India
 *Student of Civil Department, RCET Akkikavu, India
Abstract

Needless to mention that the teaching and non-
teaching faculty members had been a source of
inspiration and timely support in the conduct of our
project. We would also like to express our heartfelt
thanks to our beloved parents for their blessings, our
friends / classmates for their help and wishes for the
successful completion of this project.
Above all we would like to thank the Almighty God
for the blessings that helped us to complete this
venture smoothly.
ABBREVIATIONS
SYMBOL                             DESCRIPTION
L2R2                           2% Lime & 2% Rice Husk Ash
L4R4                           4% Lime & 4% Rice Husk Ash
L6R6                           6% Lime & 6% Rice Husk Ash
0.5J10                          0.5 jute of aspect ratio 10
1J10                             1 jute of aspect ratio 10
1.5J10                          1.5 jute of aspect ratio 10
2J10                             2 jute of aspect ratio 10
0.5J15                          0.5 jute of aspect ratio 15
1J15                             1 jute of aspect ratio 15
1.5J15                          1.5 jute of aspect ratio 15
2J15                             2 jute of aspect ratio 15
0.5J20                          0.5 jute of aspect ratio 20
0
500
1000
1500

ea
ri
n
g
R
at
io
 (
%
)
California Bearing Ratio
2J10       2J15        2J20       2J25
SSRG International Journal of Civil Engineering ( SSRG - IJCE) – Volume 3 Issue 2–February 2016
ISSN: 2348 – 8352                        www.internationaljournalssrg.org                         Page 28
1J20                            1 jute of aspect ratio 20
1.5J20                         1.5 jute of aspect ratio 20
2J20                             2 jute of aspect ratio 20
0.5J25                          0.5 jute of aspect ratio 25
1J25                            1 jute of aspect ratio 25
1.5J25                         1.5 jute of aspect ratio 25
2J25                            2 jute of aspect ratio 25
ISCS                          Indian Standard Classification
System
REFERENCES